
Item 8 

GAMBLING ACT 2005 (to 28.05.08) 

 
Numbers of 

applications  

Non Fast 

Track 

Representations 

received 

Categories 

Total  new 

applications  

19 1 (Gambling 

Comm) 

 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 Club Gaming Permit (Avenue 

Bridge Club) 

1 Betting Shop (Western Rd) 

1 Family Entertainment Centre 

Permit 

1 FEC + 4 AGC’s (Rockside Leisure) 

1 FEC + 4 AGC’s (Brighton Pier) 

1 Variation + 5 new areas (Bingo) 

 

1 waiting 

magistrates 

decision on 

1968 

application 

  1 Casino 

Temporary 

Use Notices - 

none 

0 0  

Occasional 

Use Notices - 

none 

0 0  
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